The Professor Proofing for April 2025 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 18:35 Future 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 182.1
Punchestown |Prospect

Single 30th 18:05 James Du 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 187.1
Punchestown |Berlais

Single 30th 17:30 Galopin Des 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 152.1
Punchestown |Champs

Single 29th 15:40 Serienmond 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 145.85
Punchestown

Single 29th 15:05 Crazierthandai 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 150.85
Punchestown |sy

Single 29th 14:30 Fralimonti 5.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 155.85
Punchestown |Bilbery

Single 28th 18:00 Windsor [Tycoon 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 160.85

Single 28th 17:30 Windsor |Abundance 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 156.7

Single 28th 16:25 Windsor |Style King 7.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 161.7

Single 27th 17:15 Venezuelan 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 166.7
Southwell

Single 27th 16:45 Waardah 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 171.7
Southwell

Single 27th 16:15 Russian 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 176.7
Southwell Crescendo

Single 26th 14:40 Haydock [Myal 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 181.7

Single 26th 14:00 Haydock |Individualism 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 164.2

Single 26th 13:30 Haydock |Antrim 3.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 169.2

Single 25th 14:25 Sandown|Royal 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 174.2

Champion

Single 25th 13:50 Sandown|The Lost King 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 179.2

Single 25th 13:15 Sandown|Redorange 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 184.2

Single 24th 14:45 Beverley |Cloth Of Gold 2.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 189.2

Single 24th 14:15 Beverley |South Parade 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 189.2

Single 24th 13:45 Beverley |Buenos Dias 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 194.2

Single 23rd 16:22 Perth Feach Amach 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 199.2

Single 23rd 15:48 Perth Parisencore 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 166.7

Single 23rd 15:18 Perth Fun Fun Fun 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 171.7

Single 22nd 14:45 Epsom |Rathgar 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 167.55
Downs

Single 22nd 14:10 Epsom |The Cursor 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 172.55
Downs

Single 22nd 13:35 Epsom  |Twilight Fun 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 177.55
Downs

Single 21st 17:00 Now Is The 11.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 182.55
Fairyhouse Hour

Single 21st 16:20 Blood Destiny 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 187.55
Fairyhouse

Single 21st 15:50 Gala Marceau 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 192.55
Fairyhouse

Single 20th 14:55 Monsant 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 197.55
Plumpton

Single 20th 14:20 Bob Bob 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 202.55
Plumpton Ricard

Single 20th 13:50 She Is For Me 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 207.55
Plumpton Boys

Single 19th 14:40 Haydock |Bold Recruit 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 212.55

Single 19th 14:05 Haydock [Givemefive 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 217.55

Single 19th 13:30 Haydock |Soleil D'arizona 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 195.05

Single 18th 14:25 Quandary 11.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 187.55
Newcastle

Single 18th 13:50 Hello Zaman 9.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 192.55
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Newcastle
Single 18th 13:15 Glittering 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 197.55
Newcastle Legend
Single 17th 14:25 Watching Stars 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 165.05
Newmarket
Single 17th 13:50 Raafedd 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 170.05
Newmarket
Single 17th 13:15 Military Code 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 175.05
Newmarket
Single 16th 15:00 Royal Zabeel 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 145.05
Newmarket
Single 16th 14:25 Dust Cover 23.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 150.05
Newmarket
Single 16th 13:50 Al Misbar 8.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 155.05
Newmarket
Single 15th 15:00 Persica 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 160.05
Newmarket
Single 15th 14:25 Masai Moon 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 132.55
Newmarket
Single 15th 13:50 Aramram 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 137.55
Newmarket
Single 13th 16:45 Only Spoofing 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 142.55
Musselburgh
Single 13th 16:15 Dickensian 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 110.05
Musselburgh
Single 13th 15:45 Code Purple 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 60.05
Musselburgh
Single 12th 15:35 Ayr Captain Cody 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 65.05
Single 12th 14:55 Ayr Rockola Vogue 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 5.05
Single 12th 14:15 Ayr Ethical 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 10.05
Diamond
Single 11th 15:03 Newbury |Rock Music 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 15.05
Single 11th 14:27 Newbury |Cajole 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 20.05
Single 11th 13:52 Newbury |Siren Suit 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 25.05
Single 10th 15:10 Hereford |Pittsburg 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 30.05
Single 10th 14:35 Hereford |Everyonesgam 1.91 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 13.4
e
Single 10th 14:00 Hereford |Court In A 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 18.4
Storm
Single 9th 16:35 Divine Comedy 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 9.65
Nottingham
Single 9th 16:05 Antiquity 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 14.65
Nottingham
Single 9th 15:35 Bear Island 6.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -10.35
Nottingham
Single 8th 15:02 Glory And 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5.35
Pontefract Honour
Single 8th 14:32 Trapper John 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -0.35
Pontefract
Single 8th 14:02 U Sure Do 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 4.65
Pontefract
Single 6th 15:52 Jubilant 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 9.65
Plumpton
Single 6th 15:20 Wild Goose 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 14.65
Plumpton
Single 6th 14:45 Eliza Dolittle 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 19.65
Plumpton
Single 5th 16:00 Aintree |lroko 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 2.15
Single 5th 15:05 Aintree |Strong Leader 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7.15
Single 5th 14:30 Aintree  |Weveallbeenca 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 12.15
ught
Single 4th 14:55 Aintree |Tripoli Flyer 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 17.15
Single 4th 14:20 Aintree |Impose Toi 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 22.15
Single 4th 13:45 Aintree  |Handstands 3.75 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 27.15
Single 3rd 14:55 Aintree  |Grey Dawning 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 32.15
Single 3rd 14:20 Aintree |Puturhandstog 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 37.15
ether
Single 3rd 13:45 Aintree |Impaire Et 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 42.15
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Passe
Single 2nd 14:37 Zowal 4.20 5.00 Win 1 16.00 29.65
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 14.07 Ours De Soleil 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 13.65
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 13:37 Pigeon House 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 18.65
Musselburgh
Single 1st 15:22 Kempton |Lord Of 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 23.65
Cheshire
Single 1st 14:52 Kempton |Character 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -1.35
Testing
Single 1st 14:22 Kempton|Go West 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 3.65

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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